Sk e b L L
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-29-000-012 2.00A

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

10-4-29 PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-7-90

6-28-91

7-3-91
2-15-94

SMITH WALTER B & LENA M
SMITH WALTER BURTON

LOONEY PATRICIA SUE SMITH & CONSTANCE LOUISE MONTGOMERY

LOONEY PATRICIA SUE SMITH
GRUBE, CLARK D. & KIMBERLY S.

NO C.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.

C.F. 60.00




